RUN CLUB 1,000 MILES

NAME YEAR
Tony Garner Dec-84
Hoyet Brown Jan-85

Raymond Fuqua Mar-85
Larry Naylor Jul-85
Marla Schuster Aug-85
Ray Smith Sep-85
Steve Austin Dec-85
Jay Barber Feb-86
Richard Schuster May-86
Jim Burgess Sep-86
James Fry Dec-87
John Alaniz Mar-88
Greg Lamb Dec-88
Alan Babcock Dec-88
David Searcey Mar-89
Kip McClinchie Mar-89
John Such Jul-89
Ken Burkett Mar-90
Lamar Johnson Apr-90
Chuck Milam Aug-90
Antonio Monson Sep-90
Michael Polhemus May-92
Roy Lyon Jun-92
Jim Faulkner Jun-92
Prayoon Gindlesberger May-97
Mike Karbowski Oct-97
Jeff Rogers Mar-98
Jim Faulkner Apr-98
Greg Clark Jul-98
David Eckert Oct-98
Thomas Hyde Nov-98
Cory Carter Nov-98
Kori Delwiche Mar-99
Thomas Hyde May-99
J.R. Boddy Aug-99
Jeff Rogers Jun-00
Tom Hyde Aug-00
Hunter Boatman May-01
Tom Hyde Jul-01
Jim Faulkner Jan-02
Tom Hyde Mar-02
Steven Griffith May-02
Jarad Wagoner Sep-02
Alex Piroska Sep-02
Tommy Hyde Oct-02
Tom Hyde Jan-03
Joseph Lovato Jun-03
Alex Piroska Jul-03

Allison Kerr Nov-05
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Alex Piroska
Brent Finses
Alex Piroska
Keith Peterson
Brent Finses
James Faulkner
Brent Finses
Mark Rodriguez
Lance Holmes
Brent Finses
Adam Lewis
Jacob Pfannenstiel
Ross Barr
Health Conley
Leslyn Conley
Denarius Brittain
John Withelder
Niall Brown
Denarius Brittain
Brandi Brown
Joel Lewis
Kevin Slaughter
Denarius Brittain
Steven Davis
Ron Strickland
Marsha Williams
Sean King
Elaine LaBarge
Elaine LaBarge
Denarius Brittain
Nathan Shearon
Christopher White
Elaine LaBarge
Ryan Dinh
Elaine LaBarge
Denarius Brittain
Elaine LaBarge
Sean King
Denarius Brittain
Denarius Brittain
Ron Todd
James Wishart
Denarius Brittain
Bradley Hancock
Nathan Thomas
Denarius Brittain
Kyele Bridel
Michael Gilmartin
Nathan Thomas
Thomas Sherwood

May-04
Aug-04
May-05
May-23
Jul-06
Jan-08
Nov-08
Mar-09
Jul-11
Jan-12
Dec-12
Dec-13
Mar-14
Sep-14
Oct-14
Dec-14
Jan-15
Mar-15
Oct-15
Jul-05
Apr-16
Feb-17
May-17
Oct-17
Oct-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Oct-17
Nov-17
Dec-17
Jan-18
Mar-18
Mar-18
Jun-18
Jul-18
Jul-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Dec-18
Apr-19
Aug-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Feb-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Jul-20
Jul-20
Aug-20
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Denarius Brittain Jan-21
Alicia Bridel Feb-21
Nathan Thomas Apr-21
Christina Bowen Jul-21
Alicia Bridel Dec-21
Marshall Wheeler Nov-21
Traci Boles Feb-22
Kyele Bridel Jun-22
Christopher Taylor Aug-22
David DeRay Mar-23
Kyele Bridel Apr-23
Mitchell Wade Apr-23
Justin Weber Jun-23
Paul Miller Jun-23

Peter Keller Aug-23



